
Custom Belts with Your Logo 

By Thomas Bates 
9 pc. Minimum 

Quantity 
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Made in USA 

est. th 1989

thomas bates 
Custom Belts - 9 pc. Minimum Order! 

Thomas Bates has been creating custom belts for yacht clubs, marinas and marine suppliers 

for 30 years. Choose from our most popular marine belt styles below. 

Style 

Defender 

Marathon D-Ring 

Opnnr® Slide 

Bayview or Allagash Tab 

Bayview Tab Belt #127 (top)

1-1/2" wide custom webbing, 
Full grain leather tabs, 
Contrast stitching, Nickel buckle. Sz. 32-
44 

Allagash Tab Belt #27 (bottom)

1-1/2" wide custom webbing,

Marathon D-Ring #26 (above)

Full grain leather tabs,

1-1/2" wide custom webbing, rustproof nickel D-rings.
One Size fits to sz. 42.

Brass finish buckle. (Big & Tall also available - fits to sz. 60, $4 upcharge)

Sz. 32-44

9-18 pcs

$22.00 

$29.00 

$33.00 

$49.00 

OPNNR® Slide #21-0P (left)

1-1/2" custom webbing, Aluminum slide buckle
with Churchkey bottle opener held by genuine
leather tab. One Size fits to sz. 42. (Big & Tall also
available-fits to sz. 60, $4 upcharge)

Defender Slide #21 (right)

1-1/2" custom webbing, Aluminum slide
Buckle. One Size fits to sz. 42. 

(Big & Tall also available-fits to sz. 60, $4 upcharge) 

BEST VALUE! 

18-35 pcs 36-299 pcs 300-499 pcs

$19.00 $9.00 $8.10 

$26.00 $12.00 $10.80 

$30.00 $13.00 $11.70 

$46.00 $19.00 17.10 

500+ pcs 

$7.65 

$10.20 

$11.05 

$16.15 

Just send us a high resolution jpg, ai or pdf file of your logo along with your text, color and style 

preferences, and we'll take it from there. 
$75 design charge includes pdf proof + physical swatch of webbing for final approval. 

Thomas Bates Belts & Accessories 
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