



# est. tb 1989 thomas bates



## Custom Belts – 9 pc. Minimum Order!

Thomas Bates has been creating custom belts for yacht clubs, marinas and marine suppliers for 30 years. Choose from our most popular marine belt styles below.



## Bayview Tab Belt #127 (top)

1-1/2" wide custom webbing, Full grain leather tabs, Contrast stitching, Nickel buckle. Sz. 32-44



#### Allagash Tab Belt #27 (bottom)

1-1/2" wide custom webbing, Full grain leather tabs, Brass finish buckle. Sz. 32-44



1-1/2" wide custom webbing, rustproof nickel D-rings. **One Size** fits to sz. 42.

(Big & Tall also available - fits to sz. 60, \$4 upcharge)



#### OPNNR® Slide #21-OP (left)

1-1/2" custom webbing, Aluminum slide buckle with Churchkey bottle opener held by genuine leather tab. One Size fits to sz. 42. (Big & Tall also available-fits to sz. 60, \$4 upcharge)



### Defender Slide #21 (right)

1-1/2" custom webbing, Aluminum slide Buckle. One Size fits to sz. 42. (Big & Tall also available-fits to sz. 60, \$4 upcharge)



#### **BEST VALUE!**

Style	9-18 pcs	18-35 pcs	36-299 pcs	300-499 pcs	500+ pcs
Defender	\$22.00	\$19.00	\$9.00	\$8.10	\$7.65
Marathon D-Ring	\$29.00	\$26.00	\$12.00	\$10.80	\$10.20
Opnnr <sup>®</sup> Slide	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$13.00	\$11.70	\$11.05
Bayview or Allagash Tab	\$49.00	\$46.00	\$19.00	17.10	\$16.15

Just send us a high resolution jpg, ai or pdf file of your logo along with your text, color and style preferences, and we'll take it from there.

\$75 design charge includes pdf proof + physical swatch of webbing for final approval.